Year
1974-75
1984-85
1986-87
1990-91
1990-91
1993-94
2006-07
2006-07
2006-07
2007-08
2007-08
2007-08
2007-2008
2008-09
2008-09

Tournament

Liberty HS Tournament

State B

State B

Bi-County League

State B

State B

Northeast District 7

Bi-County League

State B

Northeast District 7

Rosalia Basketball Tournament
Northeast District 7

State B

Rosalia Basketball Tournament
State B

Sport

Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball

Place

1st

6th

No Placing
1st

7th

No Placing
1st

Ist

No Placing
1st

Ist

4th

No Placing
Ist

No Placing



