

<u>Year</u>	<u>Tournament</u>	<u>Sport</u>	<u>Place</u>
1974-75	Liberty HS Tournament	Girls Basketball	1st
1984-85	State B	Girls Basketball	6th
1986-87	State B	Girls Basketball	No Placing
1990-91	Bi-County League	Girls Basketball	1st
1990-91	State B	Girls Basketball	7th
1993-94	State B	Girls Basketball	No Placing
2006-07	Northeast District 7	Girls Basketball	1st
2006-07	Bi-County League	Girls Basketball	1st
2006-07	State B	Girls Basketball	No Placing
2007-08	Northeast District 7	Girls Basketball	1st
2007-08	Rosalia Basketball Tournament	Girls Basketball	1st
2007-08	Northeast District 7	Girls Basketball	4th
2007-2008	State B	Girls Basketball	No Plac <mark>in</mark> g
2008-09	Rosalia Basketball Tournament	Girls Basketball	1st
2008-09	State B	Girls Basketball	No Placing